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2023 Poker Sponsors  
 

Sponsor Amount Sponsorship Level 
AT&T $100 Spectator 
Laura O’Connor $200 Donation to Prizes 
HLPR $1,000 1 Individual Ticket 
Waste Management $2,500 Corporate Ante Up 
Microsoft $5,000 Table Sponsorship 

Total Revenue $7,800  
 
2023 Poker Expenses 
 

Expense Amount 
YOTEL DC (Venue, F&B, Parking) $34,224 
Ultimate Amusements $12,605 
Prizes $2,200 
Trophies $253 
AV $2,295 

Total Expenses $51,577 
 
Buy In + Raffle Sales 
 

 Sale Price Number Sold Amount 
Raffle Tickets $15/$25  $1425 
Continuation Donation $100 8 $800 
Add On $250 3 $750 
Total Sales   $2,975 

 
The following raffle prizes were donated: 

- 2 Washington Commanders tickets, donated by FedEx 
- Basketball signed by “Coach K”, donated by Sanyin Siang 
- VIP Tour & Wine Tasting at Ingleside Vineyards in Oak Grove, VA 
- 2-night stay in premium suite at Windsor Court in New Orleans, LA & Chefs Tasting Dinner 

 
Attendees 
Below is a breakdown of the number of slots registered by congressional attendees, poker sponsors, and 
corporate partners with benefits. 
 
- Congressional Attendees – 39 Players 
- Poker Sponsors – 7 Players 
- Corporate Package Sponsors – 53 Players (out of 100 possible playing slots) 
- Guests – 11 Players 
- Total Number of Players – 110 



 
17 corporate package sponsors attended using their partnership benefits, 8 companies opted out. 
Package sponsors that attended were AARP, Altria, Amazon, Boeing, Comcast, ESA, Ferring, FMC, H&R 
Block, Intuit, Johnson & Johnson, Merck, Otsuka, PCMA, Pfizer, PhRMA, and Valero. 
 
The following companies attended as guests of our corporate partners: 
 

Guest Company Guest Player Email Connection 

Kraft Heinz Company Kellie Adesina kellie.adesina@kraftheinz.com   

Forbes Tate Arthur Sydney asidney@forbes-tate.com   

Thorn Run Partners Jason Rosenstock jrosenstock@thornrun.com  Comcast 

Raconteur Creative Patrick Boylan patrick@raconteurcreative.com  FMC 

SMART Policy Group Gaurav Parikh gaurav@smartpolicygroup.com  H&R Block 

Sternhell Group Joseph Cortina jcortina@sternhellgroup.com  H&R Block 

Invariant Quincy Enoch enoch@invariantgr.com  H&R Block 

Elevance Health James Stursberg james.stursberg@elevancehealth.com  PCMA 

Stumptown Strategies Blair Larkins blarkins@stumptownstrategies.com  PCMA 

Reynolds Shashrina Thomas Thomass5@rjrt.com   

Owen Evans Ingols Adam Ingols adam@owendc.com  Valero 

Ogilvy Todd Novascone bboggs1@aol.com   

Smith-Free Group John Christie jchristie@smithfree.com   

AFPM Aaron Ringel aringel@afpm.org  Valero 
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